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                            Open and Junior Category

                              Young Bird Champion Loft

Includes: A Releases

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1. L. Seifried              TOTAL POINTS:   4744.4

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

MADOC YB 4L          08/25/2018   340    180.1     1528.2

ARNPRIOR YB 7L       09/15/2018   278    250.9      884.8

MONT TREMBLANT YB 9L 09/29/2018   301    354.3      850.5

SMITHS FALLS YB 6L   09/08/2018   284    258.3      663.6

HWY 7 & 38 YB 8L     09/22/2018   304    225.5      510.7

HWY 7&38 YB 5L       09/01/2018   312    223.7      306.6

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  2. Highland Loft            TOTAL POINTS:   4650.5

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

MADOC YB 4L          08/25/2018   340    180.1     1141.0

HWY 7&38 YB 5L       09/01/2018   312    223.7     1053.5

HWY 7 & 38 YB 8L     09/22/2018   304    225.5     1001.6

MADOC YB 3L          08/18/2018   358    177.6      635.8

ARNPRIOR YB 7L       09/15/2018   278    250.9      603.3

MONT TREMBLANT YB 9L 09/29/2018   301    354.3      178.9

PETERBOROUGH YB 2L   08/11/2018   328    136.5       36.4

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  3. M. Azevedo               TOTAL POINTS:   4598.7

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

MADOC YB 3L          08/18/2018   358    177.6     1456.9

SMITHS FALLS YB 6L   09/08/2018   284    258.3     1091.3

PETERBOROUGH YB 2L   08/11/2018   328    136.5      695.0

ARNPRIOR YB 7L       09/15/2018   278    250.9      354.0

MADOC YB 4L          08/25/2018   340    180.1      298.6

HWY 7 & 38 YB 8L     09/22/2018   304    225.5      220.6

HWY 7&38 YB 5L       09/01/2018   312    223.7      213.7

MONT TREMBLANT YB 9L 09/29/2018   301    354.3      172.1

MANCHESTER YB 1L     08/04/2018   187    102.7       96.5

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  4. Hurry Home Loft          TOTAL POINTS:   4441.0

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

MONT TREMBLANT YB 9L 09/29/2018   301    354.3     1707.1

HWY 7 & 38 YB 8L     09/22/2018   304    225.5      893.5

SMITHS FALLS YB 6L   09/08/2018   284    258.3      580.4

ARNPRIOR YB 7L       09/15/2018   278    250.9      383.1

MADOC YB 4L          08/25/2018   340    180.1      302.8
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HWY 7&38 YB 5L       09/01/2018   312    223.7      201.8

PETERBOROUGH YB 2L   08/11/2018   328    136.5      151.8

MADOC YB 3L          08/18/2018   358    177.6      115.5

MANCHESTER YB 1L     08/04/2018   187    102.7      105.2

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  5. J. Seifried              TOTAL POINTS:   3191.5

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

HWY 7&38 YB 5L       09/01/2018   312    223.7      642.7

SMITHS FALLS YB 6L   09/08/2018   284    258.3      595.5

MADOC YB 4L          08/25/2018   340    180.1      545.8

MONT TREMBLANT YB 9L 09/29/2018   301    354.3      532.1

HWY 7 & 38 YB 8L     09/22/2018   304    225.5      462.5

ARNPRIOR YB 7L       09/15/2018   278    250.9      408.3

PETERBOROUGH YB 2L   08/11/2018   328    136.5        4.7

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  6. Freeway Loft             TOTAL POINTS:   3160.3

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

PETERBOROUGH YB 2L   08/11/2018   328    136.5      907.3

MONT TREMBLANT YB 9L 09/29/2018   301    354.3      695.1

MADOC YB 3L          08/18/2018   358    177.6      567.2

MANCHESTER YB 1L     08/04/2018   187    102.7      288.9

MADOC YB 4L          08/25/2018   340    180.1      251.3

ARNPRIOR YB 7L       09/15/2018   278    250.9      220.9

HWY 7&38 YB 5L       09/01/2018   312    223.7      192.4

SMITHS FALLS YB 6L   09/08/2018   284    258.3       37.2

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  7. B. Shannon               TOTAL POINTS:   2703.8

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

HWY 7&38 YB 5L       09/01/2018   312    223.7      771.8

SMITHS FALLS YB 6L   09/08/2018   284    258.3      640.9

ARNPRIOR YB 7L       09/15/2018   278    250.9      496.7

MONT TREMBLANT YB 9L 09/29/2018   301    354.3      451.3

HWY 7 & 38 YB 8L     09/22/2018   304    225.5      172.4

MADOC YB 3L          08/18/2018   358    177.6       90.3

PETERBOROUGH YB 2L   08/11/2018   328    136.5       80.4

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  8. Westrail Farms           TOTAL POINTS:   2617.8

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

MONT TREMBLANT YB 9L 09/29/2018   301    354.3      999.2

ARNPRIOR YB 7L       09/15/2018   278    250.9      650.0

PETERBOROUGH YB 2L   08/11/2018   328    136.5      338.5

SMITHS FALLS YB 6L   09/08/2018   284    258.3      218.3

HWY 7 & 38 YB 8L     09/22/2018   304    225.5      206.6

MANCHESTER YB 1L     08/04/2018   187    102.7      199.0

HWY 7&38 YB 5L       09/01/2018   312    223.7        6.2
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  9. M. Turek                 TOTAL POINTS:   1877.2

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

SMITHS FALLS YB 6L   09/08/2018   284    258.3      784.7

PETERBOROUGH YB 2L   08/11/2018   328    136.5      406.6

HWY 7 & 38 YB 8L     09/22/2018   304    225.5      261.8

MADOC YB 3L          08/18/2018   358    177.6      197.3

MANCHESTER YB 1L     08/04/2018   187    102.7      183.2

HWY 7&38 YB 5L       09/01/2018   312    223.7       43.6

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 10. E. Bambach               TOTAL POINTS:   1558.2

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

HWY 7&38 YB 5L       09/01/2018   312    223.7      587.2

ARNPRIOR YB 7L       09/15/2018   278    250.9      521.9

HWY 7 & 38 YB 8L     09/22/2018   304    225.5      228.6

MADOC YB 3L          08/18/2018   358    177.6       85.7

MONT TREMBLANT YB 9L 09/29/2018   301    354.3       73.2

PETERBOROUGH YB 2L   08/11/2018   328    136.5       61.6

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 11. G. Merdan                TOTAL POINTS:   1410.0

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

HWY 7&38 YB 5L       09/01/2018   312    223.7      581.5

MANCHESTER YB 1L     08/04/2018   187    102.7      296.5

MADOC YB 4L          08/25/2018   340    180.1      168.9

HWY 7 & 38 YB 8L     09/22/2018   304    225.5      133.3

ARNPRIOR YB 7L       09/15/2018   278    250.9      106.7

PETERBOROUGH YB 2L   08/11/2018   328    136.5       78.9

MADOC YB 3L          08/18/2018   358    177.6       44.2

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 12. D. Chapman               TOTAL POINTS:   1354.4

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

MADOC YB 3L          08/18/2018   358    177.6      634.2

PETERBOROUGH YB 2L   08/11/2018   328    136.5      330.9

MANCHESTER YB 1L     08/04/2018   187    102.7      317.1

MADOC YB 4L          08/25/2018   340    180.1       72.1

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 13. Mechanical Advantage     TOTAL POINTS:   1264.4

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

MADOC YB 3L          08/18/2018   358    177.6      388.1

MONT TREMBLANT YB 9L 09/29/2018   301    354.3      289.0

HWY 7&38 YB 5L       09/01/2018   312    223.7      184.7

PETERBOROUGH YB 2L   08/11/2018   328    136.5      156.4
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SMITHS FALLS YB 6L   09/08/2018   284    258.3      102.8

HWY 7 & 38 YB 8L     09/22/2018   304    225.5       91.0

ARNPRIOR YB 7L       09/15/2018   278    250.9       52.4

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 14. Why-Fly Loft             TOTAL POINTS:    885.3

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

PETERBOROUGH YB 2L   08/11/2018   328    136.5      272.1

MONT TREMBLANT YB 9L 09/29/2018   301    354.3      163.8

MADOC YB 3L          08/18/2018   358    177.6      159.3

MANCHESTER YB 1L     08/04/2018   187    102.7      124.1

HWY 7&38 YB 5L       09/01/2018   312    223.7       91.8

MADOC YB 4L          08/25/2018   340    180.1       74.1

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 15. Papas Pride              TOTAL POINTS:    766.1

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

MONT TREMBLANT YB 9L 09/29/2018   301    354.3      284.5

MANCHESTER YB 1L     08/04/2018   187    102.7      230.9

PETERBOROUGH YB 2L   08/11/2018   328    136.5      211.6

HWY 7 & 38 YB 8L     09/22/2018   304    225.5       39.1

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 16. Weber Loft               TOTAL POINTS:    678.9

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

HWY 7 & 38 YB 8L     09/22/2018   304    225.5      290.7

MONT TREMBLANT YB 9L 09/29/2018   301    354.3      179.6

MADOC YB 3L          08/18/2018   358    177.6      112.8

PETERBOROUGH YB 2L   08/11/2018   328    136.5       67.8

HWY 7&38 YB 5L       09/01/2018   312    223.7       28.0

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 17. W. Sitarz                TOTAL POINTS:    434.3

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

SMITHS FALLS YB 6L   09/08/2018   284    258.3      210.1

MADOC YB 4L          08/25/2018   340    180.1       86.5

ARNPRIOR YB 7L       09/15/2018   278    250.9       74.5

HWY 7&38 YB 5L       09/01/2018   312    223.7       63.3

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 18. Show Time  Loft          TOTAL POINTS:    374.7

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

HWY 7 & 38 YB 8L     09/22/2018   304    225.5      290.2

MADOC YB 3L          08/18/2018   358    177.6       84.5

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 19. M. Hassanzadah           TOTAL POINTS:    357.8

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

MADOC YB 4L          08/25/2018   340    180.1      222.4
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MADOC YB 3L          08/18/2018   358    177.6      102.0

ARNPRIOR YB 7L       09/15/2018   278    250.9       33.4

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 20. R. Veens                 TOTAL POINTS:    292.5
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RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

MADOC YB 3L          08/18/2018   358    177.6      218.7

SMITHS FALLS YB 6L   09/08/2018   284    258.3       73.8

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 21. Butcher Loft             TOTAL POINTS:    147.9

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

MONT TREMBLANT YB 9L 09/29/2018   301    354.3      147.9

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 22. J. Veens                 TOTAL POINTS:     70.7

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

HWY 7 & 38 YB 8L     09/22/2018   304    225.5       63.7

MADOC YB 3L          08/18/2018   358    177.6        7.0

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 23. T. Klimkosz              TOTAL POINTS:     22.9

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

PETERBOROUGH YB 2L   08/11/2018   328    136.5       19.1

MANCHESTER YB 1L     08/04/2018   187    102.7        3.8
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